Copenhagen Airports

Punctuality for july 2012 per airline

Departures schedul ed

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity dpc\avlgai
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (9% (nunber) (% (ni ngl
Adria Airways 32 31 1 97% 3 91% 46
28: Iolf 'ngts R 62 61 1 98% 8 87% 25
Aerosvi t o o
Airlines 31 30 1 97% 13 58% 78
Air Baltic 93 93 0 100% 11 88% 23
Air Berlin 140 140 0 100% 33 76% 48
Air Canada 31 31 0 100% 5 84% 21
Ai r Europa
Li neas Aereas 18 18 0 100% 10 44% 30
Sau
Air France 168 168 0 100% 34 80% 35
Air Greenl and 52 52 0 100% 8 85% 63
Atlantic Airways 111 94 17 85% 23 79% 133
ﬁi“ff rlen 124 123 1 99% 19 85% 40
Bh Airlines 14 14 0 100% 10 29% 53
Blue 1 275 262 13 95% 7 97% 28
British Airways 177 177 0 100% 26 85% 79
British Mdland 84 83 1 99% 5 94% 104
Zr :‘Islsﬁ'ez 89 89 0 100% 8 91% 27
Croatia Airlines 31 31 0 100% 6 81% 25
Alc.sf‘l icﬁgghos' (LS 53 53 0 100% 7 87% 25
_'?f‘g'régoﬂ r 215 208 7 97% 9 96% 32
Fﬁ'ct a Air Lines 32 30 2 94% 4 88% 75
Easyj et 342 341 1 100% 49 86% 61
Egypt Air 22 22 0 100% 9 59% 24
Emi rat es 31 30 1 97% 11 65% 35
Estonian Air 84 84 0 100% 4 95% 29
Fi nnai r 112 112 0 100% 16 86% 27
Fl ybe 26 25 1 96% 3 88% 19
Fl yni ki 67 67 0 100% 16 76% 51
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Arrival s schedul ed

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity dpévlgé
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (i ngl
Adria Airways 31 31 0 100% 2 94% 48
e |°|f 'ngts RIESIEL) 62 61 1 98% 13 79% 30
Aerosvi t o o
Airlines 32 31 1 97% 10 69% 97
Air Baltic 93 93 0 100% 4 96% 75
Air Berlin 140 140 0 100% 32 7% 55
Air Canada 31 31 0 100% 16 48% 36
Ai r Europa
Li neas Aereas 18 18 0 100% 3 83% 25
Sau
Air France 168 168 0 100% 26 85% 31
Air G eenl and 55 52 3 95% 12 78% 74
Atl antic Airways 101 90 11 89% 17 83% 198
s an 124 123 1 99% 17 86% 47
Bh Airlines 14 14 0 100% 9 36% 42
Blue 1 275 263 12 96% 7 97% 36
British Airways 177 177 0 100% 41 77% 61
British Mdl and 84 84 0 100% 4 95% 115
& :’Islsﬁ'ez 89 89 0 100% 5 94% 38
Croatia Airlines 31 31 0 100% 1 97% 50
Alc.sf‘l ?ﬁ:ghos' OELS 53 53 0 100% 2 96% 17
_'?f‘g'nzgofl r 222 208 14 94% 6 97% 44
ﬁ'ct a Air Lines 31 31 0 100% 9 71% 38
Easyj et 342 341 1 100% 34 90% 67
Egypt Air 22 22 0 100% 1 95% 20
Emi r at es 31 31 0 100% 5 84% 44
Estonian Air 84 84 0 100% 4 95% 64
Fi nnai r 112 112 0 100% 5 96% 42
Fl ybe 26 25 1 96% 1 96% 29
Fl yni ki 68 68 0 100% 24 65% 52
Qlf Ar 31 31 0 100% 2 94% 26
| beria 31 31 0 100% 4 87% 29
I cel and Express 42 41 1 98% 1 98% 40
I cel andai r 118 118 0 100% 23 81% 102
Jat Airways 18 18 0 100% 7 61% 31
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Departures charter

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity divlga.
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (i ngl

Alitalia 19 18 1 95% 7 63% 27
ﬁf 'r\";‘l;;'sc 32 32 0 100% 8 75% 68
Bh Air 19 19 0 100% 2 89% 117
| beria 12 12 0 100% 5 58% 30
Jet Time 125 125 0 100% 24 81% 36
ﬁ' e Aviation 32 31 1 97% 15 53% 153
Onur Air 22 22 0 100% 4 82% 91
gg;:ﬁ: ‘;’]‘aa : 52 52 0 100% 13 75% 220
iicf‘lnid'nzzw' an 112 112 0 100% 22 80% 67
Sky Airlines 17 17 0 100% 8 53% a8
Thomas Cook

Airlines 91 91 0 100% 9 90% 63
Scandi navi a

Tuifly Nordic 62 61 1 98% 6 90% 42
L“: Ik: f}gs 10 10 0 100% 7 30% 33
Ot hers ™) 105 92 13 88% 33 69% 44



Arrivals charter

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity divlga.y
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (mi n)

Alitalia 19 19 0 100% 2 89% 19
Ailleiie 32 30 2 94% 12 63% 74
A rways
Bh Air 19 19 0 100% 1 95% 184
| beria 13 13 0 100% 0 100% 0
Jet Time 123 123 0 100% 11 91% 127
%' e Aviation 32 32 0 100% 14 56% 263
Onur Air 22 22 0 100% 1 95% 301
Rl s 51 51 0 100% 10 80% 281
Scandi navi a
Scandi navi an 111 110 1 99% 15 86% 124
Airlines
Sky Airlines 17 17 0 100% 2 88% 17
Thomas Cook
Airlines 91 91 0 100% 12 87% 49
Scandi navi a
Tuifly Nordic 62 61 1 98% 8 95% 53
O hers ™) 117 105 12 90% 26 78% 49



Departures total

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity dpévlgé
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (i ngl
Adria Airways 33 32 1 97% 3 91% 46
e |°|f 'ngts RIESIEL) 62 61 1 98% 8 87% 25
Aerosvi t o o
Airlines 31 30 1 97% 13 58% 78
Air Baltic 93 93 0 100% 11 88% 23
Air Berlin 140 140 0 100% 33 76% 48
Air Canada 31 31 0 100% 5 84% 21
Ai r Europa
Li neas Aereas 22 22 0 100% 11 50% 32
Sau
Air France 168 168 0 100% 34 80% 35
Air G eenl and 55 55 0 100% 9 84% 59
Alitalia 19 18 1 95% 7 63% 27
Atlantic Airways 143 126 17 88% 31 78% 116
ﬁl.”ff rlan 124 123 1 99% 19 85% 40
Bh Air 19 19 0 100% 2 89% 117
Bh Airlines 14 14 0 100% 10 29% 53
Blue 1 275 262 13 95% 7 97% 28
British Airways 177 177 0 100% 26 85% 79
British Mdl and 84 83 1 99% 5 94% 104
& :’Islsﬁ'ez 89 89 0 100% 8 91% 27
Croatia Airlines 31 31 0 100% 6 81% 25
Alc.sf‘l ?ﬁ:ghos' OELS 53 53 0 100% 7 87% 25
_'?f‘g'nzgofl r 215 208 7 97% 9 96% 32
ﬁ'ct a Air Lines 32 30 2 94% 4 88% 75
Easyj et 342 341 1 100% 49 86% 61
Egypt Air 22 22 0 100% 9 59% 24
Emi r at es 31 30 1 97% 11 65% 35
Estonian Air 84 84 0 100% 4 95% 29
Fi nnai r 112 112 0 100% 16 86% 27
Fl ybe 26 25 1 96% 3 88% 19
Fl yni ki 67 67 0 100% 16 76% 51
Qlf Ar 31 31 0 100% 9 71% 29
| beria 43 43 0 100% 18 58% 33
I cel and Express 42 41 1 98% 5 88% 28
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Arrival s total

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity dpévlgé
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (i ngl
Adria Airways 32 32 0 100% 2 94% 48
e |°|f 'ngts RIESIEL) 62 61 1 98% 13 79% 30
Aerosvi t o o
Airlines 32 31 1 97% 10 69% 97
Air Baltic 93 93 0 100% 4 96% 75
Air Berlin 140 140 0 100% 32 7% 55
Air Canada 31 31 0 100% 16 48% 36
Ai r Europa
Li neas Aereas 22 22 0 100% 3 86% 25
Sau
Air France 168 168 0 100% 26 85% 31
Air G eenl and 58 55 3 95% 13 78% 70
Alitalia 19 19 0 100% 2 89% 19
Atlantic Airways 133 120 13 90% 29 78% 147
ﬁl.”ff rlan 124 123 1 99% 17 86% 47
Bh Air 19 19 0 100% 1 95% 184
Bh Airlines 14 14 0 100% 9 36% 42
Blue 1 275 263 12 96% 7 97% 36
British Airways 177 177 0 100% 41 77% 61
British Mdl and 84 84 0 100% 4 95% 115
& :’Islsﬁ'ez 90 90 0 100% 5 94% 38
Croatia Airlines 31 31 0 100% 1 97% 50
Alc.sf‘l ?ﬁ:ghos' OELS 53 53 0 100% 2 96% 17
_'?f‘g'nzgofl r 222 208 14 94% 6 97% 44
ﬁ'ct a Air Lines 31 31 0 100% 9 71% 38
Easyj et 342 341 1 100% 34 90% 67
Egypt Air 22 22 0 100% 1 95% 20
Emi r at es 31 31 0 100% 5 84% 44
Estonian Air 84 84 0 100% 4 95% 64
Fi nnai r 112 112 0 100% 5 96% 42
Fl ybe 26 25 1 96% 1 96% 29
Fl yni ki 69 69 0 100% 24 65% 52
Qlf Ar 31 31 0 100% 2 94% 26
| beria 44 44 0 100% 4 91% 29
I cel and Express 42 41 1 98% 1 98% 40



I cel andai r
Jat Al rways
Jet Tinme

KI m Royal Dutch
Airlines

Lot Pol skie
Linie Lotnicze

Luf t hansa

Mal noe Avi ation
Ab

Mea

Mont enegr o
Airlines

Next Jet

Nor wegi an Air
Shuttle

at
Cstfriesische
Lufttransport
Grbh

Onur Air

Pegasus Hava
Tasi maci | i gi

Primera Air
Scandi navi a

Qatar Al rways

Scandi navi an
Airlines

Si ngapor e
Airlines

Sky Airlines

Swi ss

I nt ernati onal
Airlines

Tap Air Portugal

Thai Al rways
| nt er nati onal

Thomas Cook
Airlines

Scandi navi a

Tui fly Nordic
Turkish Airlines
United Airlines
Vueling Airlines
W der oe Nor skai r
VWow A r

O hers ™)

118

18

123

186

63

281

32

13

13

17

1194

40

22

72

51

31

3777

13

17

94

57

31

91

62

102

31

61

218

18

101

118

18

123

186

62

280

32

13

13

17

1192

40

22

72

51

31

3758

13

17

94

57

31

91

61

102

31

60

208

18

88

10

19

10

13

100%

100%

100%

100%

98%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

98%

100%

100%

98%

95%

100%

87%

23

11

43

14

178

10

336

32

15

12

27

15

23

81%

61%

91%

95%

87%

85%

56%

54%

7%

100%

85%

100%

95%

93%

80%

87%

91%

100%

88%

66%

74%

97%

87%

95%

74%

71%

87%

93%

89%

7%

102

31

127

24

38

32

263

35

46

45

301

30

281

23

54

17

29

65

16

49

53

33

62

72

29

24

74



	Punctuality for july 2012 per airline
	
	
	
	Departures scheduled
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Arrivals scheduled
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Departures charter
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Arrivals charter
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Departures total
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Arrivals total
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.






